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Daily Report for Ownership Changes

21% of February 2023 Session
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Nationality

Qataris

GCC

Arab

Foreigners

Total

In million QAR

Trading values by nationality for the last Session

Purchasing

Value

25593

12.20 7.35 4.84

434.07 434.07 0.00

27.23
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Trading by nationality for the last Session

quars | snoen | esrse NNEEON

GCC 2.81% 1.69% 1.12%
Arab 9.11% 9.71% -0.60%

Foreigners 29.12% 22.85% 6.27%
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Top 5 Companies bought (net) by Foreigners in the last session

63.95
5494
42.67
33.09
20.87 I
QNBK DHBK MARK QATI BRES

Many shares were traded outside the trading session.

In million shares

Top 5 Companies sold (net) by Foreigners in the last session

I -0.29

-0.43

-1.43
-1.49

-1.67

GISS MRDS QFBQ ERES GWCS

In million shares
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Top 5 Companies bought (net) by Foreigners over the last week

62.70
55.17
46.15
29.08
24.83 I
QNBK DHBK MARK QATI BRES

Many shares were traded outside the trading session.

In million shares

Top 5 Companies sold (net) by Foreigners over the last week

[ ] ]
-0.35

-0.47
-0.89

-2.33

-5.27

GISS IQCD GWCS QGMD SIS

In million shares
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The figures represent a change in the number of shares.

Daily Change: The net change between 215tand 20t of February trading sessions

Change for the last 5 sessions: The total daily net change for the last 5 sessions.
Change for the last 10 sessions: The total daily net change for the last 10 sessions.

Change for the last 20 sessions: The total daily net change for the last 20 sessions.

DISCLAIMER:

The information contained was obtained from various public sources believed to be reliable, but we do not guarantee its accuracy. Wasata Financial
Securities makes no representations or warranties (express or implied) regarding the data and information provided and Wasata Financial Securities
does not represent that the information content of this document is complete, or free from any error, not misleading, or fit for any particular
purpose. This report document provides general information only. Neither the information nor any opinion expressed constitutes an offer or an
invitation to make an offer, to buy or sell any securities or other investment products related to such securities or investments.

This report document contained is subject to change without prior notice. Wasata assumes no responsibility to update the information in this report
document.
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FINANCIAL SECURITIES

+974 44498880

ramzi.qasmieh@Wasata.qa
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